FR 796 SCC OE
mm inch mm inch kg lbs.
300 11.81 335 13.19 1.46 3.22
350 13.78 385 15.16 1.63 3.60
400 15.75 460 18.11 1.83 4.03
450 17.72 510 20.08 2.09 4.62
500 19.69 560 22.05 2.34 5.16
550 21.65 610 24.02 2.58 5.69
600 23.62 660 25.98 2.84 6.25
650 25.59 710 27.95 3.10 6.82
700 27.56 760 29.92 3.35 7.37
750 29.53 810 31.89 3.60 7.94
70490 70490GV
70491 70491GV
70492 70492GV
70493 70493GV
70494 70494GV
70495 70495GV
70496 70496GV
70497 70497GV
70498 70498GV
70499 70499GV
Over Extension Progressive Action Drawer Slide
Characteristics
•	 high lateral stability
•	 ideal running characteristic and smoothness